
Just Look At The Homes The South Brunswick Islands Have To Offer For You!
Real Estate

TWO LOTS AND 3-BR, 1-BATH mobile
home, new hot water heater Driftwood
Acres I $1 1,500 SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT (919)842-6415.
YOU DESIGN IT I We'll build it! Call
American Family Homes for your tree
home design kit today. Charlotte 704-
568 6884, Greensboro 919 697 0440,
Raleigh 919-231-6165 or 1-800 438-
1242, Exl. 540

SUNSET HARBOR Prime inland
waterway property. 3 50 ft. lots
covered with old live oaks. Beautiful
view. Furnished. 3600 sq. ft. house
completely renovated. 24x15 cook-
out New pier w/steel pilings &
covered boat slip, owner financing.'
SUNSET IIARBOR-Best bargain
in area. Has beautiful view of Inland
Waterway and area. Three
completely furnished units with
heatpumps for heat and air. Two-
bedroom, permanently installed,
mobile home with A-roof. One-
'codroom cottage with bath and
lutchen-den area. Cook-out cottage
with one half bath, complete kitchen
and heat and air. New Redwood
boathouse. A!l units covered with
large Evei green Live Oak. Ideal for
two family units. .Ml for $67,500.
Shown by appointment only.
Call:
1-919-842-4105
1-704-246-2920

Wood'Duck
cRealty

PHONE (919)754 7233 DAY OR NIGHT
PO BOX 3059. SHAllOTTE. NC 28459

HOMES
SEASHORE ESTATES- 1 4x70 3 BR.
2-bath home, mostly furnished. fenced
back yard, storage bldg., screened
porch S25.000
OCEAN PINES-2-BR, 1'^-bath frame
house. Paved streets, close to water.
Reduced to $32,000.
SHALLOTTE-Commercial or Resi¬
dential. Behind ABC store on Wall St.
Approx. 2,000 sq. ft. 4-BR, 2-bath. 2-
story home $75,000.
BELLAMY DRiVE-1820 sq. ft.. 3 BR,
2-bath home, waterway access. Large
den. fireplace, loft, great storage
Appraised at 592,500. Asking only

$84,500
SHALLOTTE RIVER-Deep water,
new 3-BR, 2-bath vinyl siding home.
Deck, screened porch, pier, great stor¬
age beneath touse $109,950.
BRIERWOOD GOLF ESTATES-On
11th Fairway. 1j,-story brick Cape Cod
home. 4 BR, 2 baths, lots of storage.
2-car garage Reduced $148,000
BRIERWOOD GOLF ESTATES-Lo
cated behind 10ih green, 3 BR. 2'A
baths, large utility, formal dining, great
room, game room downstairs, paved
drive, manicured lawn, on large lot

$149,900
HOMESITES

ASH-64-acre tract farmland with
frontage on Waccamaw River.
$59 000.
SHALLOTTE RIVER-Lots starting at

$29 900
FISHERMAN S PARADISE- Water¬
way access 100X200 wooded lot,
restricted for site-built home. $11 .000.
COPAS SHORES-.6 acre on pond in
restricted subdivision. Well below mar¬
ket value $29,900.
Other lots available starting
at $5,000 w/owner financing
available on some.

Real Estate Real Estate
2-BR, 1-BATH MOBILE HOME, C/H/A.
washer & dryer, 50x125 lot $12,500
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT (919)842
6415.

SUNSET BEACH MAINLAND. 3-BR. 2
1/2-bath. brick home on pond Close to
waterway, beach, fishing, shopping. Fea¬
tures Carolina room, fireplace, 2 car
garage, underground utilites $124,500
579-8926. Owner/salesman

GOLF COURSE LAND. 230 acres,
footage on Hwy 17 & 904 near
Calabash. Approximate 90% Corp of En
gineer approved. Call Mr. Williams. 704-
328 1510 or 704 328 1437

LOT, STYRONS LANDING, Holden
Beach Waterfront, septic permit, counfy
water Smitherman Realty. 1-919-674
8666

SHHH!
Don't tell anyone about America's best kept

secret-The Brunswick Island Coast!
We sell homes, land, lots, commercial and

investment, one property at a time.
Beach . Golf Course . Water View

j~ ~FOR~YOUfTfREE MAP WR"lTE Or"cAlL"
Name

Address

¦ fail red carpet.I mWZJ ISLAND COAST REALTY
| 579-0300 (800)225-2559
¦ 1541 Seaside Rd., SW ClN state Zip» Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469 . ¦ < »

L.Cacti offte® m «nd^pe«yJon<V owwul and
Tel ( ).

Qntug^i
SUNSET REALTY

502 N Sunset Blvd
Sunset Beach. NC 28459

(919)579-1000
Toll Free (800)451-2102

Put your trust in i-rjNumber One.» Q3
PIAltO®*

.1988 Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
as trustee for the NAF® and " trademarks
of Century 21 Real Estate Corporation
Equal Housing Opportunity.
EACH OFFICE IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

CMS DC BRUNSWICK BEACON
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
on Thomasboro Road (SR 1165).

C1992 THE BRUNSWICK BEACON

NEW LISTINGS

(919)842-4663
Office located on Hwy. 130, X« mile from Holden Beach Causeway

NEW LISTINGS NEW LISTINGS STAY YEAR ROUND-in this 12x65. 2 {BR, 2 bath, fully furnished mobile home ?
with large deck in good location on ICW Jside of Seashore Drive SOUTHRIDGE. ;

$J, SHARE YOUR WINE AND THE GAR-$ DEN TUB Under the skylights in the($) dressing room adjoining the master$ suite, while slowly simmering the
J) spaghetti sauce under the skylights in
jw the kitchen. After dinner, curl up with
y) pillows in front of the fireplace.

W Immaculate and elegant. One mile from
the beach. BEACHMERE

BRING YOUR TOOTHBRUSH AND
PJ'S. This 3-BR mobile home is ready
to be moved into. Has a swimming pool,tennis court and pier. Call to see this
beach lover's dream today. HUR¬
RICANE HAVEN.

I

DONE RIGHT-Lot, storaqe building and
executive mode mobile home in
excellent condition. Off highway near the

~| BR.beach. 44x70.
CREEKWOOD.

2 baths.

® SPACIOUS KITCHEN for the wife and
w fireplace for the hubby in this nice 3 BR7/ cottage recently renovated. Nestled in a

y quiet neighborhood with a backyard
y barbecue |ust perfect for a young family>5s just starting or a retired couple

i Affordably priced with the buyers in
V; mind CUMBEE RP

|V
I
5

IN THE DOG HOUSE? If your wife locks
you out. sleep good on bunk beds sitting
on plush carpet in separate room in
garage. This home has it all, from officeior Mom to oyster roast house for Dad.
Lots of built-ins. To see it is to love it,
and you will. SHELL LANDING.

BLUES, SPOTS, KINGS. #1 fishing
place. Porch has outside gas range,
refrigerator, freezer and eat-in table,
mobile home. 2 BR. 1 bath. WD. 2 lots,
household goods incl. Hurry. KT-ITH ST.

VACATION-GET-AWAY features extra
large lot with furnished 2-BR home in a
very clean and well-maintained area
OCEAN SOUND

PEGGY'S PLACE-12x70 mobile home
centered on 3 55x130 lots. SpotlessHousehold goods included. BACON'S
BLUFF

CHEAP! BUT GOODI-Renovated.
furnished home close to beach. So
cheap-call for details RAM.

I

NEW LISTINGS-LOTS
COMMERCIAL ACREAGE sitting on the corner of two roads. 3.619 acres. Septic approved Only $27,900
SUMMER PLACE -Lot near the water with an approved 3-BR septic permit. $14,500

HIGH HILL-Landsc^ped lot with well Has underground drainage. Near Shallotte, and minutes from the beach (
Asking $6,500.

READYTO BUILD-Landscaped lot with deep well, existing septic and utility near the beach in nice subdivision.
HIGH HILL-Landscaped lot with existing 3-BR septic and utility. Has underground drainage and paved drive.Asking $9,500.

ALL YOU NEED is your home. These landscaped lots are side-by-fide One has a well, the other has existing-septic, utility and paved drive Eoth have underground drainage. Only 51? -30. (w

JS


